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Sommarcup 5 - Sdgdammen, Striberg 8/8

Christoffer Holgmuist

Nisse Ekbom
Pelle Antonsson
PO Eriksson
Janne Magnusson
Jonny Skoglund
Benga Grasberg
Jocke Eriksson
Nils Lovén

. Pentti Harmaala

. Nicklas Gustavsson
. Conny Larsson

. Inger Ekbom

Ingvar Bergstrom

. Hans-Erik Johansson

Daniel Spangberg

. Nisse Tunstrommer

Emil
Hampus

Storsta fisk
PO Eriksson - Mort

General

2492 gr.
1896
1690
1654
1176
1144
918
900
778
766
712
540
526
320
294
206
138

580
288

280



